
CITY OF LAVISTA. NEBRASKA 
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUE1;l EXPENDmJR~ 

AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-ALL GOVERNMENTAL FlIND TYPES 
Fortbe one month ended October 31, 2012 

8% oftbe Fiscal Year 

General Fund Debt Service Fund Caeital Fund 
Boom MID YTD Over{under) % ofbudjlet MID YTD Over{uuder) MTD YTD Over{under) 

(12 montb) Actu.J Actu.J Budjlet """ Budget Adwol Actu.J Budget Bndget Actual A"," Budu! 

REVENUES 

PropertyTaxes • 5,595,836 48,78<1 48,780 (5,547,056) 1% 637,325 , 2,38' 2,389 (634,936) , 
Sales and use taxes 2,033,982 234,lO5 234,205 (1,799,777) 12% 1,016,991 117,102 117,102 (899,889) 
Payments in Lieu of taxes 185,000 0 (185,000) 0% 
State revenue 1,073,3(10 126,406 126,406 (946,894) lZ% 
Occupation and franchise taxes 750,000 87,567 87,567 (662,433) lZ% 
Hotel Occupation Tax 684,6" 77,173 77,173 (607,509) 11% 
Licenses and pennits 418,750 21,032 11,032 (l97,718) 5% 
Interest income 10,000 1,018 1,018 (8,982) to% 20,000 474 474 (19,526) 
Recreation fees 124,000 8,973 8,973 (115,027) 7% 
Special Services 24,590 835 83S (23,755) J% 
Grant Income 179,665 18,148 18,148 (161,517) to% 547,860 (547,860) 

""" 801,348 6~55 6)055 1% 993~ zn zn {993,178) 170!807 37)197 37,197 {133!!:!1O) 
Total Revenues ll.,ssU53 630)192 630)192 5% 2,(67)766 120.137 120,137 {2,547.s29) 71U67 37)197 37.197 {681,470) 

EXPENDITURES 
C~, 

Mayor and Council 176,706 13,779 13,779 (162,927) 8% 
Boards & Commissions 12,3S0 ". ". (11,.991) J% 
Public Buildings & Grounds 562,487 18,637 18,637 (543,850) J% 
Administration 836,777 ".13 44;13 (792,264) 5% 90,000 26 26 (89,974) 
Police and Animal Control 3,989,138 191,595 191,595 (3,697,543) 7% 
Fire 567,219 32,516 32,516 (534,703) 6% 
Community Development 673,722 37,960 37,%0 (635,762) 6% 
PubUcWorks J.04,84J 206,565 - (2,998,278) 6% 
Recreation 659,488 39,325 J9~" (620,163) 6% 
Lihnuy 679,(193 40,452 40,452 (638,641) 6% 
Human Resources 454,611 5,875 5,875 (448,736) 1% 
Special Services & Tri-City Bus 93,684 4,585 4,585 (89,099) 5% 

Capital outlay 215,500 0 (115,500) 0%· 1,981,084 37,197 37,197 (1,943,887) 
Debtservice: (Warrants) 

Principal 2,565,000 605,000 605,000 (1,960,000) 
In .... 23~6 F80~11 

Total Expenditures lU25!!:!18 736)161 736)161 (11.389)457) 6% 628.313 {2..819..994) 198M84 37)197 37.197 U,943,887) 

EXCESS OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) 
EXPENDITURES (244,465) (105,969) (IOS,%9) (138,496) 43% (790,541) (508,076) (508,076) (282,465) (1,262,417) (1,262,417) 

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 

Operatingtransfers in (out) (1,237,630) 1,237,630 (l09,369) 109,369 1,261,417 (1,262,417) 
Bondfregistered warrant proceeds 

Total otber Financ:iDl!: Sources (Uses) UJ:37P» I,13M30 U09.3(9) 109,369 1.162)417 (t,l62tll7) 

EXCESS OF REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING 
SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 
AND OTHER FINANCING USES , (1,482,095) (105,969) (105,969) (1,376,126) , (899,910) (508,076) , (508,076) , (391,834) , , 

FUND BALANCE, beginning of the year .... 6~47,272 ~15~ 371J:68 

FUND BALANCES, END OF PERIOD 6.141,303 , 6,007.276 • 371.268 

uPreliminary due to aCCl'llals and aOOit adjustments 




